
T A X  R A T E  C O M P A R I S O N S :  
D A L L A S  C O U N T Y  S C H O O L  D I S T R I C T S

Entity 

Lancaster ISD
Sunnyvale ISD
Richardson ISD
Cedar Hill ISD
Grand Prairie ISD 
Mesquite ISD
DeSoto ISD 
Duncanville ISD
Ferris ISD
Coppell ISD
Dallas ISD
Garland ISD
Irving ISD
Carrollton-Farmers Branch ISD
Grapevine - Colleyville ISD
Highland Park ISD

Source:  DallasCounty.org

M&O Rate I&S Rate Total Rate County

$0.9406
$0.9605
$0.9646
$0.9746
$0.9429
$0.8846
$0.9429
$0.9329
$0.9385
$0.9867
$0.9429

$0.8546
$0.9056
$0.9429
$0.9091
$0.9078

 

$0.4375
$0.4141

$0.3500
$0.3360
$0.3641

$0.4000
$0.3153
$0.3200
$0.3000
$0.2306
$0.2420
$0.3179
$0.2418
$0.2000
$0.2217
$0.1700

 
 

$1.3781
$1.3746
$1.3146
$1.3106
$1.3070
$1.2846
$1.2582
$1.2529
$1.2385
$1.2173
$1.1849
$1.1725
$1.1474
$1.1429
$1.1308
$1.0778

 
 
 

Dallas
Dallas
Dallas
Dallas
Dallas
Dallas
Dallas
Dallas
Dallas
Dallas
Dallas
Dallas
Dallas
Dallas
Dallas
Dallas

 
 
 
 


