TAX RATE COMPARISONS: DALLAS COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICTS

Entity	M&O Rate	I&S Rate	Total Rate	County
Lancaster ISD	\$0.9406	\$0.4375	\$1.3781	Dallas
Sunnyvale ISD	\$0.9605	\$0.4141	\$1.3746	Dallas
Richardson ISD	\$0.9646	\$0.3500	\$1.3146	Dallas
Cedar Hill ISD	\$0.9746	\$0.3360	\$1.3106	Dallas
Grand Prairie ISD	\$0.9429	\$0.3641	\$1.3070	Dallas
Mesquite ISD	\$0.8846	\$0.4000	\$1.2846	Dallas
DeSoto ISD	\$0.9429	\$0.3153	\$1.2582	Dallas
Duncanville ISD	\$0.9329	\$0.3200	\$1.2529	Dallas
Ferris ISD	\$0.9385	\$0.3000	\$1.2385	Dallas
Coppell ISD	\$0.9867	\$0.2306	\$1.2173	Dallas
Dallas ISD	\$0.9429	\$0.2420	\$1.1849	Dallas
Garland ISD	\$0.8546	\$0.3179	\$1.1725	Dallas
Irving ISD	\$0.9056	\$0.2418	\$1.1474	Dallas
Carrollton-Farmers Branch ISD	\$0.9429	\$0.2000	\$1.1429	Dallas
Grapevine - Colleyville ISD	\$0.9091	\$0.2217	\$1.1308	Dallas
Highland Park ISD	\$0.9078	\$0.1700	\$1.0778	Dallas

Source: DallasCounty.org